Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 1 Strefa MTB Kleine Alpen
2018-07-05 Teplice nad Metuji

KIDS 8-10
start ~ 17:55:41 | 2008 - 2010 | registered: 8

rank
1
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.
1/Muzi
2/Muzi
1/Zeny
3/Muzi
2/Zeny
4/MuZi
3/Zeny
5/Muzi

#
717
740
719
741
720
718
722
721

name
PATRIK FRENCL
TOMAS JANOVSKY
ANEZKA HOLANOVA
SEBASTIAN UMLAUF
ANNA KRACMAROVA
MATE] HOLAN
EMMA SIMUNKOVA
TOBIAS KUCERA

year team
2008 PITRS BIKES

2008 S -SPORT HRONOV
2009 CARLA KUPKOLO.CZ
2009 S-SPORT HRONOV
2009 BKL MACHOV

2009 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
2009 JABLONECN. N.

2010 GHOST JUNIOR TEAM

finish
05:18.7
05:36.0
06:23.6
06:33.8
06:44.0
06:45.0
06:55.4
06:58.4

2025-05-17 10:16:00 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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delay

00:17.3
01:04.9
01:15.1
01:25.3
01:26.3
01:36.7
01:39.7
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